
2020-21 Big West Men’s Basketball Conference Schedule

Sunday, December 27
Cal Poly at Hawai‘i
CSUN at Cal State Fullerton
Long Beach State at UC Riverside
UC Davis at CSU Bakersfield
UC Santa Barbara at UC Irvine

Monday, December 28
Cal Poly at Hawai‘i
CSUN at Cal State Fullerton
Long Beach State at UC Riverside
UC Davis at CSU Bakersfield
UC Santa Barbara at UC Irvine

Friday, January 1
CSU Bakersfield at Long Beach State
Cal State Fullerton at UC Santa Barbara
UC Irvine at CSUN
UC Riverside at UC Davis
UC San Diego at Cal Poly

Saturday, January 2
CSU Bakersfield at Long Beach State
Cal State Fullerton at UC Santa Barbara
UC Irvine at CSUN
UC Riverside at UC Davis
UC San Diego at Cal Poly

Friday, January 8
Cal Poly at CSU Bakersfield
CSUN at UC San Diego
Long Beach State at Cal State Fullerton
UC Davis at UC Irvine
Hawai‘i at UC Riverside

Saturday, January 9
Cal Poly at CSU Bakersfield
CSUN at UC San Diego
Long Beach State at Cal State Fullerton
UC Davis at UC Irvine
Hawai‘i at UC Riverside

Friday, January 15
CSU Bakersfield at Hawai‘i
Cal State Fullerton at UC Davis
CSUN at Long Beach State
UC Riverside at Cal Poly
UC San Diego at UC Santa Barbara

Saturday, January 16
CSU Bakersfield at Hawai‘i
Cal State Fullerton at UC Davis
CSUN at Long Beach State
UC Riverside at Cal Poly
UC San Diego at UC Santa Barbara

Friday, January 22
Cal Poly at UC Irvine
CSU Bakersfield at UC Riverside
UC Davis at UC San Diego
UC Santa Barbara at CSUN
Hawai‘i at Cal State Fullerton

Saturday, January 23
Cal Poly at UC Irvine
CSU Bakersfield at UC Riverside
UC Davis at UC San Diego
UC Santa Barbara at CSUN
Hawai‘i at Cal State Fullerton

Friday, January 29
Cal State Fullerton at CSU Bakersfield
CSUN at Cal Poly
UC Irvine at Hawai‘i
UC San Diego at Long Beach State
UC Santa Barbara at UC Davis

Saturday, January 30
Cal State Fullerton at CSU Bakersfield
CSUN at Cal Poly
UC Irvine at Hawai‘i
UC San Diego at Long Beach State
UC Santa Barbara at UC Davis

Friday, February 5
CSU Bakersfield at UC Irvine
Long Beach State at UC Santa Barbara
UC Davis at CSUN
UC Riverside at Cal State Fullerton
Hawai‘i at UC San Diego

Saturday, February 6
CSU Bakersfield at UC Irvine
Long Beach State at UC Santa Barbara
UC Davis at CSUN
UC Riverside at Cal State Fullerton
Hawai‘i at UC San Diego

Friday, February 12
Cal State Fullerton at Cal Poly
Long Beach State at UC Davis
UC Irvine at UC Riverside
UC San Diego at CSU Bakersfield
UC Santa Barbara at Hawai‘i

Saturday, February 13
Cal State Fullerton at Cal Poly
Long Beach State at UC Davis
UC Irvine at UC Riverside
UC San Diego at CSU Bakersfield
UC Santa Barbara at Hawai‘i

Friday, February 19
Cal Poly at Long Beach State
CSU Bakersfield at UC Santa Barbara
UC Irvine at Cal State Fullerton
UC Riverside at UC San Diego
Hawai‘i at CSUN

Saturday, February 20
Cal Poly at Long Beach State
CSU Bakersfield at UC Santa Barbara
UC Irvine at Cal State Fullerton
UC Riverside at UC San Diego
Hawai‘i at CSUN

Friday, February 26
CSUN at CSU Bakersfield
Long Beach State at Hawai‘i
UC Davis at Cal Poly
UC San Diego at UC Irvine
UC Santa Barbara at UC Riverside

Saturday, February 27
CSUN at CSU Bakersfield
Long Beach State at Hawai‘i
UC Davis at Cal Poly
UC San Diego at UC Irvine
UC Santa Barbara at UC Riverside

Friday, March 5
Cal Poly at UC Santa Barbara
Cal State Fullerton at UC San Diego
UC Irvine at Long Beach State
UC Riverside at CSUN
Hawai‘i at UC Davis

Saturday, March 6
Cal Poly at UC Santa Barbara
Cal State Fullerton at UC San Diego
UC Irvine at Long Beach State
UC Riverside at CSUN
Hawai‘i at UC Davis

Dates subject to change
Times TBA


